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Capricorn Coast & the
Southern Reef Islands
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|
Best Places to Eat

» Ferns Hideaway
Restaurant (p365)

=» Getaway Garden Café
(p358)

= Ginger Mule (p361)

= Great Western Hotel
(p361)

=» Megalomania (p363)

I
Best Places

to Stay

= Svendsen's Beach (p364)
= LalalLand Retreat (p358)
= Coral Inn Yeppoon (p363)

= Lady Elliot Island Resort
(p359)

= Myella Farm Stay (p361)

Why Go?

The stretch of coastline that straddles the tropic of Capri-
corn is one of the quietest and most lovely lengths of the
east coast. While local families flock to the main beaches
during school holidays, the scene is uncrowded for most of
the year, and even in high season you needn’t travel far to
find a deserted beach.

The stunning powdery white sand and turquoise waters
of the Capricorn Coast fit the holiday-brochure image per-
fectly. The pristine islands of the southern Great Barrier Reef
offer some of the best snorkelling and diving in Queensland,
and opportunities for wildlife spotting - from turtle hatch-
lings to passing whales - are plentiful. Unspoiled beaches
and windswept national parks can be found along the entire
coastline.

Inland, you’ll find bustling Rockhampton - Capricornia’s
economic hub and the capital of cattle country, with the
steakhouses, rodeos and gigantic hats to prove it.

‘When to Go
Rockhampton

°C/°F Temp
40/104 —

30/86 —

20/68 —

10/50 —

0/32—

Rainfall inches/mm

—20/500

—16/400

—4/100

-0

. . ' ' ' ' —12/300
' . ' —8/200
M A M J J A S O N D

Feb The Agnes
Blues & Roots
Festival rocks the
Discovery Coast.

May-Sep Warm
winter temper-
atures are ideal
for swimming and
sunning.

Dec Nature puts
on a stunning light
show during the
summer solstice at
Capricorn Caves.
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